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Hackett, on

Monday 20 May 2013

Autumn Street Orienteering # 7
Organiser: John Harding
Weather: Fine, 10 deg

Entries:
Participants:

Name

49
73

Club

Course A: 18 controls out of 20

Men
Geoff
Todd
Graham
Craig
Giles
Ray
Zac
Peter

Women
Lizzie
Gemma

Stacey PO-A
Novack RR-A
Fifield RR-A
Mottershea AO-A
Lamb

Ellett

Zaharias BS-A
Antcliff BS-A
Ingham AO-A
Ruddick

Course B: 15 controls out of 20

Men

Tate
Broderick
James
Florian
Keith
Laure
Geoff
Josh

lain

Women
Jasmine
Janet
Hannah
Bronwyn

Teams
Lionel
Yuney
Zachary
Sean
Julie

Needham RR-A
Matthews

Heyes

Senz

Fifield RR-A
Gauthiez Putallaz

Wood PO-A
Cockerill

Roberts

Elsen AO-A
Street PO-A
Bragg BS-A
Wiseman

Soh

Chan

Ong

Sunley AO-A
Sunley AO0-A

Score

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93

100
99

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
dnf

100
99
98
97

100

99

Order of
return

29

w

10
18
20
23
26
33
32

19
21
30
41

16
16
16
25
25

13 controls
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Course C: 12 controls out of 20

Men
Mark
Jonathan
Roger
Zackery
Jack
Noel

Women
Kelly
Simone
Jasmine
Tamara
Colleen
Narelle
Larissa

Teams
Kirsty
Emma
Leanne
Silke
Bodie
Cameron
Tamara

Melanie

Name

Power Walkers: 10 points per control in 60 minutes.

Men
Scott
Patrick

Women
Kasy
Pat

Teams
Geoff
Michele
Peres
Ann
Shelley

Cummins
Miller
Edwards
Needham
Palmer
Luff

Edwards
Edwards
Sunley
Needham
Mock
Clegg
Hewitt

McMaster
Ellett
Shwarb
Spier
Terrill
Ford

Ford

Stanell

Cashmere
Campbell-Dunn

Chambers

Miethke

Barker
Barker
Edwards
Poole
Dorey

BS-A
WE-A
RR-A
BS-A
WE-A

WE-A
WE-A
AO-A
RR-A
PO-A

Club

PO-A

BS-A

100
99
98
97
96
95

100
99
98
97
96
95
dnf

100

99

98

100

Score

160
60

160
130

80
80
80
80
60
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13
14
28
43
44
49
15

27
27
27
31
31
34
34

46

Order of

return

36
42

37
35

39
39
40
40
17

5 controls

by bike



50

Aaron
Liam

74

Broughton
Bronslito

BS-A

60
60

17
17



